
ACS Bali School Calendar 2024-25 

 

2024 M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su

July 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Aug 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1

Sept 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Oct 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Nov 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1

Dec 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

2025 M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su

Jan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2

Feb 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 2

Mar 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

April 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

May 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1

June 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

2024  - 2025 Academic Year School Holidays

Term 1:    5 August - 11 October (46 days) Teacher Only Days

Term 2:    21 October - 13 December ( 40 days) Founder's Day celebration

Term 3:    13 January - 21 March  (47 Days) Public Holidays

Term 4:      7 April - 19 June ( 47 days)

Total =    180 days 

Public Holiday 2024 2025
New Year's Day Monday 1 January Wednesday 1 January

Isra Mi'raj Thursday 8 February Monday 27 January

Chinese New Year Saturday 10 February Wednesday 29 January

Galungan Day Tuesday/Wednesday 27 - 28 February Tuesday/Wednesday 22-23 April

Kuningan Day Saturday 9 March Saturday 3 May

Bali Hindu New Year (Nyepi) Monday/ Tuesday 11 - 12 March Saturday 29 March

Good Friday Friday 29 March Friday 18 April

Hari Raya Idul Fitri Wednesday / Thursday 10 - 11 April Monday 31 March - Tuesday 1 April

Labour Day Wednesday 1 May Thursday 1 May

Ascension Day of Jesus Christ Thursday 9 May Thursday 29 May

Vesak Day Thursday 23 May Monday 12 May

Pancasila Day Saturday 1 June Sunday 1 June

Eid Idul Adha Monday 17 June Saturday 7 June

Islamic New Year Sunday, 7 July 2024 Friday 27 June

Independence Day Saturday 17 August Sunday 17 August

Prophet Muhammad's Birthday Monday 16 September Friday 5 September

Galungan Day Tuesday/Wednesday 24 - 25 September Tuesday/Wednesday 18 - 19 November

Kuningan Day Saturday 5 October Saturday 29 November

Christmas Day Wednesday 25 December Thursday 25 December


